
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Los Alamitos (SS) 25 1:47:21 21:29 7:10 1:02 1-3-6-8-10-12-27 1-3-5-7-9-11-26

2 Laguna Beach (SS) 68 1:51:48 22:22 7:28 2:11 2-13-16-18-23-24 2-12-15-17-22-23

3 Huntington Beach 92 1:54:08 22:50 7:37 3:25 4-9-17-29-40-43-47 4-8-16-28-36-39-43

4 Edison (SS) 115 1:56:57 23:24 7:48 2:58 7-19-25-37-38-53 6-18-24-33-34-46

5 Corona del Mar (SS) 116 1:56:59 23:24 7:48 2:50 14-20-21-28-41-50-51 13-19-20-27-37-44-45

6 Fountain Valley (SS) 117 1:56:41 23:21 7:47 2:28 11-22-26-30-36-44 10-21-25-29-32-40

7 Marina (SS) 148 1:59:50 23:58 8:00 2:53 15-31-32-39-42-45-46 14-30-31-35-38-41-42

DNP Newport Harbor (SS) 45:26 22:43 7:35 5-33 2 Runners

Sunset Conference Finals
Central Park HB

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Kiana Low 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:50.7 1
2 Kiara Flores 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:02.8 2
3 Yuki Bengs 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:19.0 3
4 Emma Luong 11 Huntington Beach 21:27.9 4
5 Macy Richardson 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 21:32.5
6 Bailey Nadell 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:35.3 5
7 Mia Panaggio 12 Edison (SS) 21:37.5 6
8 Sierra Erlandson 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:43.1 7
9 Anisa Kelly 12 Huntington Beach 21:46.4 8

10 Lauren Kim 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:52.1 9
11 Samantha Ertel 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:59.5 10
12 Nicole Le 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:01.9 11
13 Abigail Williams 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:15.2 12
14 Britta Wolker 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:20.5 13
15 Felicia Nansubuga 9 Marina (SS) 22:23.2 14
16 Lola Harris 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:25.7 15
17 Danielle Nguyen 11 Huntington Beach 22:29.1 16
18 Hannah Williams 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:50.3 17
19 Lily Schneekluth 12 Edison (SS) 22:54.5 18
20 Hailey Porter 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:57.0 19
21 Ella Cecil 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:00.1 20
22 Kaylie Do 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:06.8 21
23 Meike Casolari 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 23:13.8 22
24 Isabella Reichel 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 23:16.2 23
25 Liv Valinsky 11 Edison (SS) 23:17.5 24
26 Iliana Lucero 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:25.1 25
27 Meera Chavan 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:27.2 26
28 Allison Duarte 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:31.4 27
29 Jolin Wang 9 Huntington Beach 23:32.1 28
30 Emely Marmolejo 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:42.4 29
31 Summer Boren 10 Marina (SS) 23:45.6 30
32 Gwendolyn Wong 12 Marina (SS) 23:47.5 31
33 Maddie Malouf 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 23:52.8
34 Jennifer Arreola 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:03.5
35 Caylee Green 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:06.6
36 Jenny Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:27.1 32
37 Brennan Yee 9 Edison (SS) 24:32.0 33
38 Brooke O'Neill 9 Edison (SS) 24:35.2 34
39 Reagan Ross 12 Marina (SS) 24:37.7 35

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
40 Maile Hotra 12 Huntington Beach 24:52.1 36
41 Isabelle Grace 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:09.8 37
42 Joliet Nguyen 10 Marina (SS) 25:15.4 38
43 Reagan Shoup 12 Huntington Beach 25:18.0 39
44 Elizabeth Chang 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:56.3 40
45 Madison Samawi 9 Marina (SS) 26:47.9 41
46 Lauren Nguyen 9 Marina (SS) 27:16.5 42
47 Samantha Russo 12 Huntington Beach 27:31.3 43
48 Beatrix Suh 11 Huntington Beach 27:56.7
49 Jaden Stock 9 Marina (SS) 28:25.3
50 Sydney Bederman 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 28:26.9 44
51 Mia Marignoli 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 28:34.3 45
52 Alexis Farmer 9 Marina (SS) 28:50.0
53 Marisol Sherman 9 Edison (SS) 28:58.6 46
54 Jolie Tran 9 Marina (SS) 28:59.8
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Los Alamitos (SS) 19 1:47:21 21:29 7:10 1:02 1-3-5-6-7-9-17 1-3-4-5-6-8-16

2 Laguna Beach (SS) 45 1:51:48 22:22 7:28 2:11 2-10-11-12-14-15 2-9-10-11-13-14

3 Fountain Valley (SS) 69 1:56:41 23:21 7:47 2:28 8-13-16-18-22-23 7-12-15-17-18-19

DNP Newport Harbor (SS) 45:26 22:43 7:35 4-19 2 Runners

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  S u r f
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Kiana Low 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:50.7 1
2 Kiara Flores 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:02.8 2
3 Yuki Bengs 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:19.0 3
4 Macy Richardson 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 21:32.5
5 Bailey Nadell 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:35.3 4
6 Sierra Erlandson 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:43.1 5
7 Lauren Kim 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:52.1 6
8 Samantha Ertel 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:59.5 7
9 Nicole Le 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:01.9 8

10 Abigail Williams 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:15.2 9
11 Lola Harris 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:25.7 10
12 Hannah Williams 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:50.3 11
13 Kaylie Do 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:06.8 12
14 Meike Casolari 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 23:13.8 13
15 Isabella Reichel 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 23:16.2 14
16 Iliana Lucero 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:25.1 15
17 Meera Chavan 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:27.2 16
18 Emely Marmolejo 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:42.4 17
19 Maddie Malouf 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 23:52.8
20 Jennifer Arreola 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:03.5
21 Caylee Green 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:06.6
22 Jenny Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:27.1 18
23 Elizabeth Chang 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:56.3 19

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Huntington Beach 40 1:54:08 22:50 7:37 3:25 1-3-6-12-18-21-24 1-3-6-12-18-21-24

2 Edison (SS) 50 1:56:57 23:24 7:48 2:58 2-7-10-15-16-30 2-7-10-15-16-27

3 Corona del Mar (SS) 51 1:56:59 23:24 7:48 2:50 4-8-9-11-19-27-28 4-8-9-11-19-25-26

4 Marina (SS) 69 1:59:50 23:58 8:00 2:53 5-13-14-17-20-22-23 5-13-14-17-20-22-23

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Emma Luong 11 Huntington Beach 21:27.9 1
2 Mia Panaggio 12 Edison (SS) 21:37.5 2
3 Anisa Kelly 12 Huntington Beach 21:46.4 3
4 Britta Wolker 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:20.5 4
5 Felicia Nansubuga 9 Marina (SS) 22:23.2 5
6 Danielle Nguyen 11 Huntington Beach 22:29.1 6
7 Lily Schneekluth 12 Edison (SS) 22:54.5 7
8 Hailey Porter 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:57.0 8
9 Ella Cecil 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:00.1 9

10 Liv Valinsky 11 Edison (SS) 23:17.5 10
11 Allison Duarte 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:31.4 11
12 Jolin Wang 9 Huntington Beach 23:32.1 12
13 Summer Boren 10 Marina (SS) 23:45.6 13
14 Gwendolyn Wong 12 Marina (SS) 23:47.5 14
15 Brennan Yee 9 Edison (SS) 24:32.0 15
16 Brooke O'Neill 9 Edison (SS) 24:35.2 16
17 Reagan Ross 12 Marina (SS) 24:37.7 17
18 Maile Hotra 12 Huntington Beach 24:52.1 18
19 Isabelle Grace 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:09.8 19
20 Joliet Nguyen 10 Marina (SS) 25:15.4 20
21 Reagan Shoup 12 Huntington Beach 25:18.0 21
22 Madison Samawi 9 Marina (SS) 26:47.9 22
23 Lauren Nguyen 9 Marina (SS) 27:16.5 23
24 Samantha Russo 12 Huntington Beach 27:31.3 24
25 Beatrix Suh 11 Huntington Beach 27:56.7
26 Jaden Stock 9 Marina (SS) 28:25.3
27 Sydney Bederman 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 28:26.9 25
28 Mia Marignoli 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 28:34.3 26
29 Alexis Farmer 9 Marina (SS) 28:50.0
30 Marisol Sherman 9 Edison (SS) 28:58.6 27
31 Jolie Tran 9 Marina (SS) 28:59.8

Race 1 - JV Girls Combined - 3 Mile
10/30/21 - 8:00am
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